

MMG 37 (Gen)

31132 ग्रंथा 27 1070

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

Jogdishpur

DIVISION

Ganohani

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.B.No-765

27 27

ABSTRACT OF COST

(2nd year Maint. B.II)

51

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/15.1 (A) Restoration of Rain cuts.					
Qty. = 58.77 m ³ (vide TMBP - 48)					
Limit Qty. = 58.58 m ³ @ ₹ 380.52/m ³ = ₹ 22,291=00					
2/15.2.1. Maint. of earthen shoulders.					
Qty. = 296.10 m ² (vide TMBP - 48)					
Limit Qty. = 292.90 m ² @ ₹ 57.30/m ² = ₹ 16,783=00					
3/15.7.I. Maint. of HPC.					
Qty. = 0.8 Nos. (vide TMBP - 48)					
@ ₹ 1117.00/Nos = ₹ 8,936=00					
4/15.3.III. Maint. of Road signs.					
Qty. = 0.540 km (vide TMBP - 48)					
@ ₹ 1074.51/km = ₹ 580=00					
5/15.11 (I & II) Maint. of 200m stones and ker stones.					
Qty. = 1.080 km (vide TMBP - 49)					
@ ₹ 558.76/km = ₹ 603=00					
6/15.12.I Cutting of branches of trees from roadway.					
Qty. = 22 Nos. (vide TMBP - 49)					
@ ₹ 106.52/Nos. = ₹ 2,343=00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7/15.12.22, Cutting of shrubs from roadway.					
Bty. = 44 Nos. (vide TMOP - 49)					
@ ₹ 6.55/Nos. = ₹ 288=00					
8/15.12.22, Trimming of grass and weeds from shoulder.					
Bty. = 364.50 m ² (vide TMOP - 49)					
@ ₹ 2.18/m ² = ₹ 795=00					
9/15.12. White washing of parapet walls of CD works.					
Bty. = 53.04 m ² (vide TMOP - 50)					
omit Bty. = 44.00 m ² @ ₹ 13.82/m ² = ₹ 608=00					
Total = ₹ 53,227=00					
A.S per Agreement					
10% below = (-) ₹ 5,323=00					
Total = ₹ 47,904=00					
05.01.24					
JE/Garhami					
05/01/24					
AE/Garhami					

Continuation